4 Holiday List )
Date Day Occassion Days
07.04.23 |Friday Good Friday 1
14.04.23 |Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 1
15.04.23  |Saturday Bengali New Year -
22.04.23 |Saturday |d-Ul-Fitr -
01.05.23 |Monday May Day 1
05.05.23  |Friday Buddha Purnima 1
15.05.23 to |Monday to Summer Vacation 26
17.06.23  |Saturday

20.06.23 |Tuesday Rathayatra 1
29.06.23 | Thursday Bakri Eid 1
03.07.23  |Monday Guru Purnima 1
29.07.23  |Saturday Muharram -
30.08.23  |Thursday Raksha Bandhan 1
06.09.23 |Wednesday | Janmastami 1
18.09.23  |Monday Biswakarma Puja 1
28.09.23  |Thursday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 1
02.10.23 |Monday Gandhi Jayanti 1
14.10.23 |Saturday Mahalaya -
20.10.23 to |Friday to Puja Vacation 9
28.10.23  |Saturday -
13.11.23 to |Monday to Diwali Vacation 3
15.11.23  |Wednesday -
20.11.23  |Monday Chaat Puja 1
22.11.23  |Wednesday | Jagadhatri Puja 1
26.11.23  |Sunday Rash Purnima -
27.11.23 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti 1
25.12.23 to |Monday to Winter Vacation S
01.01.24  |Monday -
15.01.24  |Monday Makar Sankranti 1
14.02.24 to |Wednesday to| Saraswati Puja 3
16.02.24  |Friday -
08.03.24  |Friday Shivaratri 1
25.03.24 to |Monday to Holi & Dolyatra 2
26.03.24  |Tuesday -
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